Data Sheet
1
WNAP-1260
1
300Mbps 802.11n Wall Plug Universal WiFi
Repeater / Travel Router
Ideal High Speed Wireless Range Extender with Flexible Wall-Plug Design
To minimize the effort of wireless network deployment, PLANET provides an ideal

WNAP-1260
6
Ordering Information
Related Products
WNRT-617 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Router
WNRT-627 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Router
WNRT-617G 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless 3G Router
WDRT-750AC 750Mbps 802.11ac Wireless Broadband Router
WNAP-1110 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Range Extender
WNAP-1120PE 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless PoE Access Point
WDL-U700 300Mbps Dual Band 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U556M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 2dBi Antenna
WNL-U555HA 802.11n Wireless High Power USB Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
WNAP-1260-EU 300Mbps 802.11n Wall Plug Universal WiFi Repeater (EU-Type)
WNAP-1260-US 300Mbps 802.11n Wall Plug Universal WiFi Repeater (US-Type)
* For best performance and wireless connection, sincerely advice to match the above related products.
Max. Clients
Wire: 253
Wireless: 32